Wisman s XRN Series of regulated X-ray power
suppliesoffer output voltages to 65KV and incorporate
a filament supply which provides regulated dc current
adjustable between 0.7A and 3.5 A AT 5.5V. High voltage
and filament current can be linearly ramped up .An optional
USB 2.0 RS-232 or RS-422 is available .The XRN
incorporates local and remote programming,safety
interlock.short-circuit and overload protection.

XRN50P75-2/USB/RS232
positive
How To Order
Tel 086-029-33693480/81 Fax 086-029-33693482： ：R
Add：Tsinghua Scince Park,Shiji Rd, Xianyang, Shaanxi, P.R.China
Websit： ：Http:www.wismanhv.com E-MAIL sales@wismanhv.com
Tel 086-029-33693480/81 Fax 086-029-33693482： ：R
Add：Tsinghua Scince Park,Shiji Rd, Xianyang, Shaanxi, P.R.China
Websit： ：Http:www.wismanhv.com E-MAIL sales@wismanhv.com
PAGE 3 OF 5
wisman high voltage power supplyXRN
PAGE 4 OF 5
wisman high voltage power supplyXRN
Grid Bias ：unit
6.09[154.00]
5.30 [134.00]
3.25 [82.55 ] 0.54[13.70]0 .32[8.00]
0.91 [23.00]1 .57[40.00 ]
GROUND STUD
M5X0.8X15mm
8-M4X0.7 BL IND
FASTENER
TYP 4 PLCS
Fan 15CFM for 100 Watts
Grid Bias Option(GB):
Tracking Mode Operation:
Plug-n-Play compatibility for Oxford s Apogee X-Ray
Tube Wisman s Grid Bias Option for the XRN Series is
specifically designed for popular commercially available
grid bias X-Ray tubes. The Grid Bias voltage is developed
via the use of separate integrated high frequency switching
circuit, providing maximum flexibility and control. The Grid
Bias output is a voltage regulated, current compliant t o
pology ideally suited for Wehnelt electrode applications.
Arc and short circuit protection of the Grid Bias output
prevents any damage due to transient events or installation
errors.
Funct ioning in tracking mode the voltage monitor (0-
10Vdc = 0 to 50KV) of the main high vol tag e output is
internally connected to the Grid Bias programming input
(0-10Vdc = 0 to -300Vdc of Grid Bias). Connected in th is
manner the Grid Bias output will track in a linearlypro-portional
fashion the setting of the main KV output.
A front panel accessible multiturn potentiometer limits
the maximum magnitude of Grid Bias output applied to the
X-Ray tube, providing unparalleled f lexibility.
Theoutput of the Grid Bias option isprovided via an auxiliary
two position Phoenix Contact terminal block, the mat ing
connecter is provided
0 to -300Vdc
0.25mA, maximum
1% of output voltage, no load to full load
1% for a 10% change in input voltage
1% of maximum rated voltage
’
’
±
Output Voltage:
Output Current:
Load Regulation:
Line Regulation :
Ripple:
GRID BIAS SPECIFICATIONS
The XRN Series is ideal for OEM applications requir ing a
competitively pr iced, precision X-ray tube high voltage